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RETRO Green ceiling lamp

Ref. 20007

RETRO is a set of design lamps by Manel Llusca inspired
by the 60s, comprising a wall lamp, a table lamp and a
ceiling lamp. Available in three colors to light up different
rooms in your home . The light source for the red ceiling
lamp is three E14 MAX 20W light bulbs (not included).
This indoor luminaire operates on low consumption only.
We recommend our ref. 16237 E14 7W 2700K.With this set
you will get a ?retro? touch for the lighting of your home.

Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:

IP:

Class:

Material:

Designer:
Recommended bulb:

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

3 x E14 20W
No

20

[

Metal

MANEL LLUSCA
16237

FARO ESFERICA @45 T2 4U E14 7TW
2700K

740 mm
740 mm
510 mm
1,9kg

0,0207 m3
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