

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Date: 10/06/2014

Category: Interior Lighting
Subcategory: Ceiling Lamps

RETRO Green ceiling lamp

Ref. 20007

RETRO is a set of design lamps by Manel Lluscà inspired by the 60s, comprising a wall lamp, a table lamp and a ceiling lamp. Available in three colors to light up different rooms in your home . The light source for the red ceiling lamp is three E14 MAX 20W light bulbs (not included). This indoor luminaire operates on low consumption only. We recommend our ref. 16237 E14 7W 2700K.With this set you will get a ?retro? touch for the lighting of your home.



Specifications

Bulb:	3 x E14 20W
Bulb included:	No
IP:	20
Class:	I
Material:	Metal
Designer:	MANEL LLUSCÀ
Recommended bulb:	16237
Description of recommended Bulb:	FARO ESFERICA Ø45 T2 4U E14 7W 2700K
Length:	740 mm
Net Width:	740 mm
Height:	510 mm
Net Weight:	1,9 kg
Volume:	0,0207 m3







